1 \

| 1

Esploso 65017P PT8500

‘ REVND‘ Revision note ‘ Date ‘S\gnafure‘(he(ked
HYUNDAI |
B
C
D
=
F
Contral panel BHER
Electrical machine # AL
. §
Frame parfs ke
Fuel fank parts A
1 Engine Ko, -
Number English Chinese
Itemref ‘ Quantity | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc Article No./Reference
Designed by Checked by Approved by - dafe Filename Date Scale H
XXX XXX XXX - 00/00/00 Explader 11
Generator Exploder -
L

\ 7



()

‘ ‘ REVND‘ Revision note ‘ Date ‘S\gnafure‘ Checked

Itemref | Quantity | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc Article No./Reference
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Filename Date Scale H
XXX XXX XXX - 00/00/00 Explad 11

Elecfrical machine Exploder B

I I N 6 \ 7 8




37

English Name

No English Name Chinese Name Number No _Chinese Name Number
1 Flange Bolt M6x8 2 M M6x8 3 50 Top compression ring HEAH 1
2 Recoil starter RN 1 51 Cylinder Cover Bolt il 75 IR AR 1
3 Flange Bolt M6x12 2212 M6x12 5 52 Cylinder Cover Bolt Gasket O 5 A R 1
4 Fan Cover L2 R 1 53 Cylinder Cover Bolt Airproof Gasket I 5 MR 3 1
5 Flywheel Nut M16x1.5 KR EE M16%1.5 1 54 Breather tube WA 1
6 Starting Cup EEES 1 55 Cylinder head cover bt 1
7 Fan W 1 56 Cylinder head cover gasket VAL i 1
8 Flywheel kH 1 57 Rocker Nut PR IR EE 2
9 Governor Pull Rod BT 1 58 Rocker adjust Nut PR R IR 2
10 | Small Governor Spring TR A 1 59 Rocker arm e 2
11 Governor Arm W 1 60 Rocker Bolt PRI AR 2
12 Governor Spring A R 1 61 Push-Rod Keep Frame HREFFRERR 1
13 Square Bolt M6x21 J7 T BZ R M6%21 1 62 Exhaust Valve Hat HEA T 1
14 |Flangel Nut M6 15 WERE M6 1 63 Exhaust Valve Spring Retainer HEAT T30 1
15 Governor Lever LA 1 64 Intake Valve Spring Retainer HEACT) B A 1
16 Governor jump ring PR 1 65 Valve Spring AL 2
17 | Set Governing base PiIRERT B P 1 66 Valve leader seal RS 1
18 Oil seal bER] 2 67 Stud bolt M8x32 X WEAL: M8x32 2
19 | Crankcase A 1 68  NutM8 IR M8 2
20 Drain Plug TR W 2 69 Exhaust pipe Gasket HAE 1
21 Drain Plug Gasket TR IR FEH 2 70 Cylinder head VB Sk 1
22 Crankcase Pin ¢8x14 FatE AL e8x14 2 71 |5KW Muffler S5KW i 7 8 1
23 Camshaft ES A 1 72 Flange Bolt M6x8 VE2Z 2R M6x8 2
24  Bearing 6207 76207 2 73 | Sparkplug | KA 1
25  Bearing 6202 h7%6202 2 74 Set carburetor bolt IRAERERTIE Y 2
26 | Oil Sensor Bl & s 1 75 Exhaust Valve He0) 2
27 Flange Bolt M6x12 152218 M6%12 2 76 Intake Valve AT 1
28 | Crankshaft ik 1 77 Cylinder head gasket VABLR I 1
29 Connecting rod Cover AT 55 1 78 Push-rod HEFF 2
30 Connecting rod Bolt IEATUEAS 2 79 Tappet B 2
31 Balanceshaft Pl 1 80 Flange Bolt M6x12 V522 WE AR M6x12 2
32 Governor Cover 3 1 81 Cylinder head Pin ¢12x20 Gk E AN 91220 2
33 Retainer ring 6 &6 1 82 Cylinder head Bolt M10x80 Gk M10x80 4
34 | Governor Shaft R 1 83  Governor Shaft Seal bz Mk 1
35 Governor Gear YR A S 1 84 High Voltage bag AN 1
36 Crankcase Gasket AT 1 85  Flange Bolt M6x25 VEZZ 2K M6%25 2
37 Oil ruler iIREITAN 1 86 Carburetor Insulator Gasket b R R ) 1
38 | Oil ruler Gasket Bl U 1 87  Carburetor Insulator A AR 1
39 | High Crankcase cover ih A = 1 88 | Carburetor Gasket Ao as iy 1
40 | Dust-proof net 97242 1 89  |Carburetor i 1
41 Flange Bolt M8x35 524 I8 M8x35 7 90 Air Cleaner Gasket TR 1
42 Connecting rod body JEFT A 1 91 Flange Nut M6 VELIERE M6 2
43 | Flywheel key CE 1 92  Air Cleaner pressing plate PR AR 1
44 Interdiction Organ BH W7 1 93 Air Cleaner pressing plate T YEE 1
45 | Piston pin clip G 2 94  |Charge winding Falieq ] 1
46 Piston pin T IERY 1 95 Electric starter JAEHLHL 1
47 Piston 5 %€ 1
48 Oil ring ER 1
49 Second compression ring B EAIR 1




2 3 A | 5 6 \ 1

| [ RevNo| Revision note [ Date [signaturd] checked

o
“\K ‘
@

‘FOD [Over é%é 6 HHEF DET %M 9 Fue{ SWW[h jé%j\é Itemref ‘ Quantity | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc Article No./Reference
Rubber gasket e 5 Fuel fank Cover & 8 Bolt M5x12 B M5 X172 R L S b oy R L v 0
Sk i ]
Fuel tank A b Bolf MbX75 BHMOX25 ! Fuel Mefer LR Fuel fank parts Exploder ]
English Chinese Number English Chinese Nupher English (hinese | - LY
Y

\ 2 \ 3 M rryr i rrr 7 6 \ 7 8




8

5 EAE) 10 ®FoT 5

b Handle F 9 i 14

3 Gaske Ty 8 b TR LA 3 FRREH

i Bo 5 et 1 ] 17 Pt

1 Frame HE 6 XHH 11 Shaft it
Number English Chinese Number English (hinese English Chinese

‘ RevNo‘ Revision nofe

[ Date [Signature] Checked

Itemref ‘ Quantity

Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc

Article No./Reference

Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Filename Date Scale
XXX XXX XXX - 00/00/00 Exploder 3l
q
Frame parfs Exploder .

LV o1

1



1 2 A \ 5 \ 1
‘ ‘ REVNO‘ Revision note ‘ Date ‘S\gnafure‘ Checked
L Muffler Support| HERLE 8 Bolf M5x12 | &# M5x12 12 Rotor bolf ferie
3 Bolf M8x16 MBx 1684 1 Junction Box 2 i 11 Generator End Bell | i3
= N " Itemref | Quantity | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc A e No./Reference
2 STBTOF /E% 6 [anOﬂ bFUSh @%}W WO AdJusWoHageRegulafur IJ%LII‘_% Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Filename Dat ‘ Scal
XXX XXX XXX - 00/00/00 Exploder 11
1 Rofor #®¥ 5 Stator bolf RTER 9 Back Cover % ‘ q
- - - Elecfrical machine Exploder E
Number English Chinese Number English Chinese Number English Chinese ‘
1 \ 2 \ L] Y [T ] \ 7 8




‘ RevNo‘ Revision note

[ Date

[Signature] Checked

5 |Power Switch| B3k | 10| Skw AC Breaker | SKWstisf%#
L Voltage mefer #wEX | 9| DCBreaker LS 14 Bolt Mkx 17 g8 Mhx 17
3| Bolt M3x8 8% M3x8| 8 | DC Termnal Hift k4t 13 Farth bolt 3l v
L | Back cover | B% | | NXT Model Panel | NyT@EH |12 AL Sockef Riift e
U et wre | woea [ ©] bol Mot [BEMec | 1] hosialSovel | Tumk e T Temme T 1o T
No | English Chinese | No English Chinese | No N English Chinese  [Control panel Exploder
T | | 3 | I N 0 O O A | : | 7






